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
 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 bedroom basement for rent (Townline Hill) 
Spacious 2 bedroom basement suite available for rent immediately. 

Very close to high school, elementary school as well as shopping malls. 

Laundry can be negotiated. No smoking. No cats/dogs. 

3f629353f9273124a39ab95dc7d778a0@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 2br - 1000ft2 - Updated 2 bdrm suite includes 
utilities (East Abbotsford) 
Updated 2 bdrm suite on quiet dead end street. 1000 square feet, with private entrance, yard and 

shed solely for tenant use, two off-road parking spaces, and in-suite laundry. Sound proofing 

between suite and upstairs. Gas fireplace. Rent includes wifi and utilities. In catchment for new 

elementary school on Eagle Mountain. No pets, no smoking, and no partying. 

 

4471b10864bd320d8c441c1425dbb585@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Basement Suite (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom 1 bathroom basement suite for rent in West Abbotsford. Above ground 

and newly renovated. Includes fridge, stove and bidet. 1 parking spot available on 

mailto:07db40de33da3309ae043bac2e15bfd4@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:3f629353f9273124a39ab95dc7d778a0@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:4471b10864bd320d8c441c1425dbb585@hous.craigslist.org
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driveway, with additional street parking. Features a large, fenced-in backyard. 

Property is secured with video monitoring. Utilities are included. 

No smoking, drugs, or pets. Please reply by email or call 6 zero 4 three 0 eight 6 one 

6 six. Available December 1, 2022. 

$1,650 / 2br - Basement Suite for Rent (In-Suite 
Laundry) (Auguston, Abbotsford) 
2 Bedroom 1 bath basement suite in Auguston, Abbotsford for rent starts on Dec 01, 

2022. Sits on green belt and back yard access to trails. 

$1650 per month rent - includes gas, heat, water / power utilities and high speed 

internet. No smoking and no pets. 

4dce208a96d5365b8c9df7c1703469b9@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,650 / 3br - 3 Bedroom Basement (Abbotsford) 
3 Spacious Bedrooms, 1 Bathroom, 1 New Renovated Kitchen 

Backyard and Front-yard Shared, Pet friendly, Fully fenced yard 

Close to the University of Fraser Valley, shopping facilities and easy highway access. 
(604) 751-6610 
 

$1,690 / 2br - 1500ft2 - 2 bedroom suite utilities 
included (Aldergrove) 
Recently updated 2 bedroom, 1 full bath suite for rent in Aldergrove (Optional large 

3rd bedroom for $1890.00, great for master bedroom). Utilities included. (Colours 

updated since photos taken, please see swatches.) Separate private entrance, 

parking for 1 vehicle, additional street parking, storage in garage. Great 

neighbourhood close to schools. In suite washer and dryer, fridge, stove, microwave, 

new laminate floors. Pool and trampoline use on split days. 

Please message for showings, really nice landlords live upstairs. References, criminal 

record check, and 1/2 month rent required as a damage deposit. Pets ok. 

007db9b0394b35848e919b9a21e66ad0@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,900 / 3br - 1400ft2 - Very Spacious and Bright 3 Bedroom 
Suite for Rent (West Abbotsford) 
Recently renovated, clean suite located in a quiet neighborhood. Walking distance to 

Fruiticana. Also just minutes away from the highway and Highstreet mall. 

Suite includes: Large open concept living room and kitchen 

3 Bedrooms, In-suite laundry, Private entrance, Hydro 

mailto:4dce208a96d5365b8c9df7c1703469b9@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:007db9b0394b35848e919b9a21e66ad0@hous.craigslist.org
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Small pets ok, No smoking, No drugs, Looking for reliable, stable income tenants 

Please call Kulwant at 778 551-1830 or Sarwan at 604 300-1068 

$2,199 / 3br - Basement for Rent 3Bedroom 
1.5Bath (Abbotsford) 
Brand New 3 Bedroom 2 Washroom Basement for Rent. It has insuite 

Laudry,Dishwasher Radiant Heat near all amenities, bus stop, School. (778) 878-4435 

 

Houses/Apartments: 
$1,500 / 2br - 850ft2 - Abbotsford 2 bedroom (33407 Tessaro 

Crescent) 
NAI Goddard and Smith Property Management Division 

2 bedroom 2 full bath unit with in suite laundry. 

All appliances. Patio. Quiet well maintained building. 

Move in fee. 2nd floor. Gas / hot water included. 

1 secure underground parking space. 1 year lease, references and credit check 

required. Please respond with brief introduction and contact number. 

No pets no smoking please. (604) 534-7974 

 

$1,600 / 1br - 1150ft2 - Carriage suite for rent (Matsqui) 
Carriage Suite for rent Dec 1st 

Almost 1200 sq ft -1 bedroom - Everything included (internet as well) 

- in suite laundry - Two parking spots - Private entrance 

- small pets OK - private back patio - quite neighborhood with amazing views 

- feels like country living, just a walk to the dyke for bike riding etc 

- 5 min from mission - 15 min from central abbotsford 

- Above a working garage so needs to be a working individual or couple during the 

day - Not suitable for shift work or children (778) 808-3626 

 

$2,300 / 4br - 1800ft2 - House for rent (Abbotsford) 
4 bedroom upstairs house for rent. 2 bath. Renovated. Huge backyard. 

Shared laundry with downstairs tenant. 

Utilities not included.. internet will be included payed by downstairs tenant.. pets ok 

with extra damage deposit. (778) 552-0111 

 

$2,200 / 3br - 13230ft2 - 3 bedroom apartment (Abbotsford) 
3 bedroom, 1 bathroom apartment in central Abbotsford 2 blocks from mill lake 

1323 square feet, laundry, each room has individual heat and a/c 

Non smoker, no pets. 

 

b6f8808e69a937a08de41978f0eda5b2@hous.craigslist.org 
 

mailto:b6f8808e69a937a08de41978f0eda5b2@hous.craigslist.org
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$2,300 / 4br - 1250ft2 - 4 bedroom top floor of a house for 
rent. (Abbotsford) 
4 bedroom top floor of a house for rent. 

The house has been freshly painted. New flooring has been done. 

Close to school and shopping, Close and easy access to freeway 

Large fenced back yard. Availability for Dec 1, 2022 

No Smoking, or doing drugs. No pets are allowed. 

 

f7c2d8a502453ec39ebe0f792f2f61ad@hous.craigslist.org 

Mission: 

$995 Bachelor Suite Available (Mission) 
Cute Bachelor Suite available in Mission. The property is large with parking available 

Private laundry with large storage room, Bachelor suite with large den 

South facing view of the river, Private patio, No smoking on property. Small pet 

considered with deposit. (604) 820-9000 

 

$1,300 / 1br - Renovated 1 Bedroom 1 Bathroom 
Suite (Mission, BC) 
1 bedroom, 1 full bathroom with high-end tiling, bathtub/shower, and new fixtures 

Brand new kitchen with quartz countertops, Shared laundry 

Central AC for summer months, Private fenced yard for basement use 

Walking distance to all levels of school, parks, grocery store, gym, banks, etc. 

NO PETS, NO PARTIES & NO SMOKING, References and credit check required 

$1300/month + 25% utilities, Call/text 778.926.7653 

$1,500 / 2br - 2 bedroom basement for rent (Mission) 
2 bedroom basement available for rent in mission for 1500 dollars. No pets , no 

smoking, no drug , no late parties . Looking for clean and responsible tenants. Close 

to school and much more  

0b5567c7dcd73453bef2869b7c1cabe7@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 2br - BASEMENT FOR RENT IN BRAND NEW 
HOME (MISSION BC) 
BASEMENT FOR RENT !! 

Brand New House, Newly Built 2022, Near schools & trails in the backyard!! 

Near EagleStone (more precise location available upon request) 

Great for families! Washer, Drier, Dishwasher 

NO PETS, NO SMOKING, INTERNET NOT INCLUDED, BC HYDRO BILL NOT 

INCLUDED. (778) 552-4321 

mailto:f7c2d8a502453ec39ebe0f792f2f61ad@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:0b5567c7dcd73453bef2869b7c1cabe7@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,550 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Suite for Rent (Mission) 
2 bedroom, 1 bathroom bright and spacious suite ready and available now. New 

flooring, paint, trims, etc. Perfect location and close to everything and bus stop. Quiet, 
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